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Prüfungsergebnisse, den Wurfvätern zugeordnet

Derby 2005
* GP 1P % 2P % 3P % OP M

1136/99 Aaron KS von der Hansaburg 2 2 100% 0% 0%
1028/96 Achat vom Geestmoor 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0966/02 Albatros von de Woderkant 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20%
1139/99 Amos von der Hansaburg 2 1 50% 0% 0% 1
0988/01 Anton vom Amazonas 2 2 100% 0% 0%
1023/99 Arko vom Kuckucksberg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0154/00 Arthus KS von der Rietberger Ems 4 3 75% 1 25% 0%
0912/99 Ash vom Timberland 7 4 57% 2 29% 1 14%
0835/96 Asko vom Mausberg 2 2 100% 0% 0%
1327/95 Axel vom Bergen-Wald 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0945/95 Ayko KS von der Ottensteiner Burg 1 4 2 50% 0% 2 50%
1032/01 Bachus KS von der Hansaburg 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
0185/01 Bandit vom Westermoor 4 4 100% 0% 0% 2
0546/99 Baron von der Sagterhöhe 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0848/02 Baron vom Dükergroden 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0331/02 Baron KS vom Donauland 8 6 75% 0% 2 25%
0537/99 Basko vom Tiefenbruch 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0235/96 Basko KS von der Jydebek 2 2 100% 0% 0%
1033/01 Ben KS von der Hansaburg 2 6 3 50% 1 17% 2 33%
0665/99 Benn von Dietrichsruh 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0281/02 Birko vom Rosenanger 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0240/98 Bjorn vom Jaeger-Meister 2 1 50% 1 50% 0%
9005/04 Bojar z Boleskavske Pisciny 5 1 20% 2 40% 2 40%
0113/01 Boss vom Düpenautal 19 14 74% 2 11% 2 11% 1
0676/00 Brax vom Hohen Schlag 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0424/99 Buddy KS von Königsmark 5 4 80% 0% 0% 1
0255/01 Buster vom Bauernberg 5 4 80% 1 20% 0%
0344/00 Carlo KS vom Wodansberg 5 5 100% 0% 0%
1105/97 Carlos  Rothenuffeln 1 16 12 75% 1 6% 1 6% 2
1125/98 Carlos vom Osterberg 1 5 3 60% 0% 1 20% 1
0332/98 Caruso von der Asseburg 5 4 80% 1 20% 0%
0153/96 Castor vom Heuerhoff 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0485/01 Chico vom Westermoor 4 2 50% 1 25% 1 25%
0488/01 Clitt vom Westermoor 7 2 29% 3 43% 2 29%
0986/99 Dabo  Pöttmes 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0733/96 Dachs vom Siebenbrunnen-Tal 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0106/99 Dagobert vom Hege-Haus 2 28 24 86% 3 11% 1 4%
0279/00 Don KS vom Delme Horst 6 5 83% 1 17% 0%
0732/97 Don KS von Sittenbach 5 4 80% 1 20% 0% 2
0439/99 Dux vom Hasenkamp 12 8 67% 2 17% 2 17%
0476/99 Dux vom Osterberg 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0337/01 Earl  Waidmanns 3 2 67% 0% 0% 1
0368/99 Eberhard vom Hege-Haus 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0176/97 Eick vom Habichtsberg 7 6 86% 0% 1 14%
0540/98 Elk vom Effenring 8 8 100% 0% 0%
0957/96 Eric vom Ludwigstein 2 1 50% 1 50% 0%
0400/98 Ex KS vom Welsbach 4 3 75% 1 25% 0%
1012/01 Falk vom Mausberg 7 6 86% 0% 1 14%
0359/99 Falko  Rothenuffeln 2 17 16 94% 0% 0% 1
0638/01 Falko vom Thüringer Zipfel 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0463/01 Flyn vom Pilgerpfad 8 7 88% 1 13% 0%
0001/99 Gauner vom Habichtsberg 8 6 75% 1 13% 1 13%
0539/94 Gero v.d. Schladebacher Alm 3 0% 2 67% 1 33%
0260/99 Götz von Neuarenberg 4 3 75% 1 25% 0%
0502/00 Graf von der Jydebek 16 13 81% 2 13% 1 6%
0538/96 Graf vom Amtmannsloch 1 8 7 88% 1 12% 0% 1
0709/99 Graf KS vom Borsumer Hof 15 12 80% 3 20% 0% 2
0541/94 Grando v.d. Schladebacher Alm 1 29 26 90% 1 3% 0% 2
0993/00 Grando KS vom Osterberg 7 6 86% 0% 1 14%
0728/98 Greif von der Malittenburg 3 2 67% 0% 1 33%
0697/96 Hawk vom Möwensee 5 2 40% 1 20% 2 40%
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0697/01 Heiko vom Osterberg 3 38 28 74% 7 18% 3 8% 1
0740/00 Ingolf vom Hege-Haus 8 7 88% 1 13% 0%
0133/99 Jaloux vom Schloßgraben 1 8 4 50% 2 25% 2 25%
0972/02 Jester von der Jydebek 2 1 50% 1 50% 0%
0958/00 Jogurt KS vom Hege-Haus 7 7 100% 0% 0%
0815/97 Jonny vom Gleistal 3 2 67% 0% 1 33%
1133/98 Josch vom Isenseer Kajedeich 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
0329/00 Karo vom Schloßgraben 7 6 86% 0% 1 14%
0090/01 Lebeau vom Hege-Haus 10 9 90% 0% 1 10%
0955/02 Lester vom Niemen 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0734/99 Lutz vom Gleistal 1 11 6 55% 4 36% 1 9% 1
0442/01 Marko vom Alberthain 5 2 40% 2 40% 1 20% 1
0755/94 Max vom Lingenauer Holz 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0191/99 Max von der Münzenburg 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0900/00 Nando vom Gleistal 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0224/01 Narziss KS vom Hege-Haus 10 10 100% 0% 0%
0032/98 Olex von der Rorner Heide 4 4 100% 0% 0%
9004/04 Orpheus KS vom Innviertel 3 1 33% 2 67% 0%
1059/94 Orson KS vom Pöttsiepen 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20%
0916/95 Pax von der Wenge 1 18 16 89% 2 11% 0% 1
0672/98 Quandu vom Pulverberg 2 1 50% 0% 0% 1
0203/99 Quell vom Kreuzberg 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0377/97 Quent vom Wittekind 1 5 3 60% 0% 1 20% 1
0601/00 Rick vom Bruch 1 0% 0% 0% 1
0955/01 Rico  Silesia 5 2 40% 1 20% 2 40%
0778/98 Satan  Rote Hecke 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0273/02 Tenor-II vom Hinschen-Hof 2 0% 0% 1 50% 1
0801/98 Terz von der Vogelsburg 3 14 10 71% 1 7% 3 21%
0939/99 Terz KS  Rote Hecke 3 11 10 91% 0% 0% 1
0401/02 Tobias KS vom Hege-Haus 1 12 10 83% 0% 1 8% 1
0178/01 Troll vom Dinkelhof 18 16 89% 2 11% 0% 1
1070/02 Ulando  Silesia 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0378/01 Upp  Engholms 2 6 4 67% 1 17% 0% 1 1
0494/98 Uri KS von der Wetterau 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0913/97 Walk von der Wenge 10 8 80% 2 20% 0%
0586/95 Wasov  Rothenuffeln 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
0935/97 Xamboss KS vom Hege-Haus 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
0549/98 Xander KS vom Donaueck 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20% 1
0936/97 Xander KS vom Hege-Haus 1 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0778/99 Yack vom Schillertal 3 1 33% 2 67% 0%
1041/97 Zatopec KS vom Hege-Haus 11 9 82% 1 9% 1 9%
0884/97 Zenit  Rothenuffeln 9 8 89% 0% 1 11%
0028/98 Zorro KS  Pöttmes 7 6 86% 0% 1 14%

Solms 2005
* GP 1P % 2P % 3P % OP M

1136/99 Aaron KS von der Hansaburg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0966/02 Albatros von de Woderkant 2 1 50% 0% 0% 1
1139/99 Amos von der Hansaburg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0988/01 Anton vom Amazonas 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
1023/99 Arko vom Kuckucksberg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0154/00 Arthus KS von der Rietberger Ems 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0835/96 Asko vom Mausberg 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0945/95 Ayko KS von der Ottensteiner Burg 3 2 67% 1 33% 0%
1032/01 Bachus KS von der Hansaburg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0185/01 Bandit vom Westermoor 2 0% 1 50% 0% 1
0546/99 Baron von der Sagterhöhe 4 1 25% 2 50% 1 25%
0848/02 Baron vom Dükergroden 2 0% 1 50% 1 50%
0331/02 Baron KS vom Donauland 8 4 50% 1 13% 0% 3
0235/96 Basko KS von der Jydebek 2 2 100% 0% 0%
1033/01 Ben KS von der Hansaburg 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
0113/01 Boss vom Düpenautal 12 10 83% 0% 1 8% 1
0676/00 Brax vom Hohen Schlag 1 0% 0% 1 100%
0424/99 Buddy KS von Königsmark 4 2 50% 0% 0% 2
0255/01 Buster vom Bauernberg 2 2 100% 0% 0%
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1105/97 Carlos  Rothenuffeln 15 11 73% 1 7% 2 13% 1
1125/98 Carlos vom Osterberg 1 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0332/98 Caruso von der Asseburg 4 2 50% 0% 0% 2
0153/96 Castor vom Heuerhoff 1 0% 0% 1 100%
0238/01 Chance KS vom Riverwoods 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0485/01 Chico vom Westermoor 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0488/01 Clitt vom Westermoor 2 0% 1 50% 1 50%
0986/99 Dabo  Pöttmes 1 1 0% 0% 0% 1
0733/96 Dachs vom Siebenbrunnen-Tal 1 0% 0% 0% 1
0106/99 Dagobert vom Hege-Haus 16 11 69% 0% 1 6% 4
0279/00 Don KS vom Delme Horst 1 7 3 43% 2 29% 1 14% 1
0732/97 Don KS von Sittenbach 3 3 100% 0% 0% 1
0439/99 Dux vom Hasenkamp 1 11 6 55% 2 18% 3 27%
0476/99 Dux vom Osterberg 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0337/01 Earl  Waidmanns 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0368/99 Eberhard vom Hege-Haus 3 2 67% 0% 0% 1
0176/97 Eick vom Habichtsberg 6 6 100% 0% 0%
0540/98 Elk vom Effenring 4 3 75% 0% 0% 1
0400/98 Ex KS vom Welsbach 2 0% 1 50% 0% 1
1012/01 Falk vom Mausberg 4 1 25% 3 75% 0%
0359/99 Falko  Rothenuffeln 13 9 69% 2 15% 0% 2 1
0638/01 Falko vom Thüringer Zipfel 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0463/01 Flyn vom Pilgerpfad 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0001/99 Gauner vom Habichtsberg 3 1 33% 0% 0% 2
0260/99 Götz von Neuarenberg 2 1 50% 1 50% 0%
0538/96 Graf vom Amtmannsloch 1 4 2 50% 2 50% 0%
0502/00 Graf von der Jydebek 14 11 79% 2 14% 1 7%
0541/94 Grando v.d. Schladebacher Alm 22 15 68% 1 5% 1 5% 5 2
0993/00 Grando KS vom Osterberg 1 0% 0% 1 100% 1
0697/01 Heiko vom Osterberg 15 11 73% 1 7% 1 7% 2
0740/00 Ingolf vom Hege-Haus 6 3 50% 1 17% 0% 2
0716/91 Ivo vom Osterberg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0133/99 Jaloux vom Schloßgraben 3 0% 1 33% 1 33% 1
0958/00 Jogurt KS vom Hege-Haus 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0815/97 Jonny vom Gleistal 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0329/00 Karo vom Schloßgraben 6 4 67% 1 17% 1 17%
0090/01 Lebeau vom Hege-Haus 1 7 6 86% 0% 0% 1
0734/99 Lutz vom Gleistal 7 3 43% 2 29% 1 14% 1 2
0442/01 Marko vom Alberthain 4 2 50% 0% 1 25% 1 1
0755/94 Max vom Lingenauer Holz 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
0191/99 Max von der Münzenburg 4 1 25% 1 25% 1 25% 1
0900/00 Nando vom Gleistal 1 0% 0% 1 100%
0224/01 Narziss KS vom Hege-Haus 6 4 67% 1 17% 1 17%
0225/01 Nathan vom Hege-Haus 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0032/98 Olex von der Rorner Heide 4 3 75% 1 25% 0%
9004/04 Orpheus KS vom Innviertel 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0916/95 Pax von der Wenge 8 6 75% 1 13% 1 13%
0203/99 Quell vom Kreuzberg 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
0377/97 Quent vom Wittekind 4 1 25% 1 25% 0% 2
0186/02 Ren vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0601/00 Rick vom Bruch 1 0% 0% 1 100%
0955/01 Rico  Silesia 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0772/97 Rune KS von Bockhöft 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0778/98 Satan  Rote Hecke 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0801/98 Terz von der Vogelsburg 8 4 50% 1 13% 0% 3
0939/99 Terz KS  Rote Hecke 9 4 44% 2 22% 3 33%
0728/01 Timor vom Wittekind 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0401/02 Tobias KS vom Hege-Haus 8 6 75% 0% 1 13% 1
0178/01 Troll vom Dinkelhof 15 5 33% 3 20% 2 13% 5
1070/02 Ulando  Silesia 1 0% 0% 1 100% 1
0378/01 Upp  Engholms 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0494/98 Uri KS von der Wetterau 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0913/97 Walk von der Wenge 11 5 45% 2 18% 1 9% 3
0586/95 Wasov  Rothenuffeln 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0549/98 Xander KS vom Donaueck 4 3 75% 0% 1 25% 1
0936/97 Xander KS vom Hege-Haus 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
0778/99 Yack vom Schillertal 1 0% 0% 1 100%
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1041/97 Zatopec KS vom Hege-Haus 2 1 50% 0% 1 50%
0884/97 Zenit  Rothenuffeln 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0028/98 Zorro KS  Pöttmes 5 3 60% 0% 0% 2


